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Description

202005060001
78400

05/06/2020
03:35:11

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MITCHELL
DARRICK

26 103 Instr
#:20180405000
114050

Lot#:38
Book:26
Pg:103
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

202005270002
10910

05/27/2020
10:30:27

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOWARD
DEBRA L

11 26 Instr
#:20190306000
071920

Lot#:32
Book:11 Pg:26
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II

202006260002
62290

06/26/2020
08:39:55

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MIZE JEREMY 10 15 Instr
#:20180403000
110020

Lot#:49
Book:10 Pg:15
Sub:APPLEGA
T MANOR
RESUREY OF
LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

202009220004
24060

09/22/2020
09:12:13

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

35 84 Instr
#:20130319000
114370

Lot#:39
Book:35 Pg:84
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202009160004
15510

09/16/2020
01:14:10

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHELTON
TREY C

34 23 Instr
#:20180207000
040870

Lot#:3-12
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

202010010004
43650

10/01/2020
09:07:23

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee LIEN MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 147 Instr
#:20170420000
133720

Lot#:117
Book:37
Pg:147
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

202010150004
69290

10/15/2020
11:43:02

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

36 35 Instr
#:20160412000
119850

Lot#:31
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR

202009010003
87380

09/01/2020
02:09:02

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

28 146 Instr
#:20191122000
435270

Lot#:211
Book:28
Pg:146
Sub:RIDGE AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE TWO

202011050005
03640

11/05/2020
01:07:05

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

19 46 Instr
#:20161012000
373930

Lot#:29
Book:19 Pg:46
Sub:FOREST
HILLS 1ST
SECTOR

202012210005
83410

12/21/2020
08:17:20

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

5 108 Instr
#:20180914000
331430

Lot#:35 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES


