Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
monument #	Date Necorded	Ivanie	T arty Role	Boc Type	Other Name	DOOK	1 age	Mapbook	Wapi age	T itst ivereferice	Description
202005060001 78400	05/06/2020 03:35:11	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MITCHELL DARRICK			26	103	Instr #:20180405000 114050	Lot#:38 Book:26 Pg:103 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT
202005270002 10910	05/27/2020 10:30:27	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HOWARD DEBRA L			11	26	Instr #:20190306000 071920	Lot#:32 Book:11 Pg:26 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II
202006260002 62290	06/26/2020 08:39:55	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MIZE JEREMY			10	15	Instr #:20180403000 110020	Lot#:49 Book:10 Pg:15 Sub:APPLEGA T MANOR RESUREY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C
202009220004 24060	09/22/2020 09:12:13	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			35	84	Instr #:20130319000 114370	Lot#:39 Book:35 Pg:84 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202009160004 15510	09/16/2020 01:14:10	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHELTON TREY C			34	23	Instr #:20180207000 040870	Lot#:3-12 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
202010010004 43650	10/01/2020 09:07:23	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	LIEN	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			37	147	Instr #:20170420000 133720	Lot#:117 Book:37 Pg:147 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE 1 SECTOR 1
202010150004 69290	10/15/2020 11:43:02	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			36	35	Instr #:20160412000 119850	Lot#:31 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR
202009010003 87380	09/01/2020 02:09:02	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			28	146	Instr #:20191122000 435270	Lot#:211 Book:28 Pg:146 Sub:RIDGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE TWO
202011050005 03640	11/05/2020 01:07:05	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			19	46	Instr #:20161012000 373930	Lot#:29 Book:19 Pg:46 Sub:FOREST HILLS 1ST SECTOR
202012210005 83410	12/21/2020 08:17:20	QUICKEN LOANS LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			5	108	Instr #:20180914000 331430	Lot#:35 Book:5 Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES